
Team Name Captain Captain's Email Partner

The Dinkaroos Jenna Addington jenna.addington@amway.com Dustin Deshais

The Tech Dinkers Bijoy Pananghat  Bijoy_pananghat@amway.com Xiangyang Shi

Sour Grapes  Nate Limmex Nate.limmex@amway.com Ken Sowerwine

Two Peas in a Pickle Brent Tanis brent.tanis@amway.com Kenny Spicer

Sour Dills Jonathan Jespersen jonathan.jespersen@amway.com Chad Teitsma

Pair of Hufflepuffs Katelin Spielmaker katelin.spielmaker@amway.com JJ McGrath

Heavy Hitters Gary Von Myhr Gary_Von_Myhr@amway.com Ram Vedanarayanan

Outwit, Outplay, Outserve Brad Noorman brad.noorman@amway.com Connor Dood

The Real Dill Kendra Dines Kendra.dines@amway.com Nick Dines

Financial Forehands Meggan Loyd meggan.loyd@amway.com Amy Nordstrom

Two Dudes Pedja Lazic pedja.lazic@amway.com Zack Conrad

Total Strangers Aaron Zimmer aaron.zimmer@amway.com Sonia Hurlbut

W&M ZhouXu Wenger xu.zhou@amway.com Lakshmikanth Madasu

Christmas is Cancelled Ben Flood ben.flood@amway.com Andres Diaz

Pickle Express Tamara Aper tamara.aper@amway.com Katie Lenz

In‐A‐Pickle? Brent Showers brent.showers@amway.com Scott Dion

BABs  Molly Lowe  molly.lowe@amway.com Marisa Grossnickle

Gold Dust  Tm Durkin tim.durkin@amway.com Jessica Majerle 

Shake and Bake Clint Jones clint.jones@amway.com Troy Wiers

Pickle Pals Tim Noll tim.noll@amway.com Jennifer Whyte

The Pickleball Profits Victor Jose Castillo Jr victor.castillo@amway.com Mike Myers

Jensen Brothers Luke Nieuwenhuis luke.nieuwenhuis@amway.com Jon Voskuil

The Real Dill2 Ken Rosenstangel ken.rosenstangel@amway.com Brian Kraus 

No Time to Dink Amelia Burssow amelia.burssow@amway.com Rachel Kluce


